


For Sales 1,864 Eross Acres, ML
AmS Coundy, Neelr Cafoomn, lowa

Askmg Prlce $20 000,000.00

Taxes: $49,937.00 annually (Adams Co. Treasurer)

Terms: Cash, payable at closing

Taxable Acres: 1,835.52 Acres (Assessor)

Land Use: FSA shows 1,628.84 effective crop acres, with 52.59 Conservation Reserve Program
(CRP) Acres, 40 acres, ml, permanent pasture and 28 acres, ml, timber (FSA)

Possession: Upon closing, may be subject to farm lease

FSA Description: Farm 2826 - Corn Base 697.8, 161 PLC Yield; Soybean Base 544.5, PLC Yield 51;
Farm 1523 — Corn Base 49.5, 91 PLC Yield, Oat Base 5.6, 44 PLC Yield; Farm 2825 — Corn Base
37.4, PLC Yield 153, Soybean Base 35.4, 52 PLC Yield (FSA)

CSR Description: Surety CSR Average 68.20 with 16 Tracts Above 80 and 48 Tracts Averaging 71
CSR (Surety Maps); Assessor CSR Average — 68.02 (Assessor)

Dwelling: 4 Bedroom, 2 bath, 2,108 sq. ft w/ 2 car attached garage, built 1942 (Assessor)
Outbuildings: Grain Facility, Mach. Shop & Shed, Hoop Bldg, Quonset & Storage Sheds (Assessor)

Comments: Once in a lifetime does a top-notch century farm property become available like this unbelievable
property. With over 1,600 of the area's best tillable acres, productive grass and pasture acres, this farm is the cream of
the crop. The property's beautiful, spacious home features red cedar siding, Pella Windows, large Master Bedroom large
kitchen and beautiful formal dining room. The home also offers a large double garage with two overhead doors. You
must also consider this property's grain handling & storage facility, large machine shed & shop, hoop building, quonset, 2
nice storage sheds and fuel storage shed. To fully appreciate this property, contact Preferred Properties of lowa to get a
complete prospectus with photos and detailed information on this farm. This property may be the investment of a lifetime.
Con’rocf Lls’rlng Agen’r Tom Iv\lller oT 641 333 2705 for more mformohonl
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Soil Description

Acres

Percent
of field

Nevin silty clay
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

246.99

13.6%

248

Wabash silty
ciay loam,
occasionally
ponded, 0 to 2
percant slopes,
occasionally
flooded

220.78

12.1%

Zook silty clay
loam,0to 2
percent slopes,
occasionally
flooded

18425

10.1%

CSR2
Legend

Non-

Class
"c

CSR2™

CSR

NCCPI
Ovarall

NCCP|

Com

NCCPI
Small
Grains

“n NCCPI
Soybeans

80

s

Viliw

37

60

46

46

20

43

Ihw

67

70

30

63

371D2

Sharpsburg-
Nira silty clay
loams, 9 to 14
percent slopes,
eroded

176.21

9.7%

57

78

78

63

544

Zook silt loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes,
occasionally
flooded,
overwash

14484

8.0%

w

69

75

83

32

66

Zook-Ely-
Gullied land
complex, 2to 5
percent siopes

128.37

7.0%

7w

Wiota silty clay
loam, 2to &
percant slopes,
rarely flooded

100.38

55%

3ricz

Sharpsburg-
Nira silty clay
loams, 510 9
percent siopes,
eroded

7825

4.3%

8B

Judsan siity
clay loam,
dissected till
plain, 210 5
percenl siopes

7431

Mt. Sterling-
Zook,

overwash,
complex, 0 to 2
percant siopes,
occasionally
flooded

3.6%

1820

Dockery-Quiver
silt loams, O lo

occasionally
flooded

61.98

3.4%

43

Bremer silty
clay loam, O to
2 percent
slopes, rarely
Nooded

28%

YO93E2

Shelby-Adair
clay loams,
dissected till
plain, 14 1o 18
percent siopes,
eroded

2.0%

Y24D2

Shelby clay
loam, dissected
il plain, 910 14
percent slopes,
eroded

1.9%

e

52

e

95

97

97

75

a7

a2

82

67

67

lle

a3

82

a3

Iw

75

78

73

42

72

Hw

87

85

49

Iw

79

80

82

72

77

Ve

28

62

62

43

49

76

76

Code

Soll Description

Parcent
of field

CSR2 Norn-

Legend |Irr
Class
e

CsSR2*

CSR

NCCPI
Overall

NCCel

Com

“n
NCCPI
Small
Grains

“n NCCPI
Soybeans

Wiota silty clay
loam. 0 to 2
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

32.46

1.8%

91

97

97

75

e7

Nodaway-
Konnebec
complex, 0 to 2
percant slopes,
occasionally
flooded

31.62

1.7%

85

B6

ez

S

65

Y24E

Shelby loam,
dissected il

plain, 14 to 18
percent slopes

2245

1.2%

e

41

76

76

42102

Gara-Bucknell
complex, ¥ to
14 percant
slopes,
moderately
eroded

21.92

12%

Ve

28

28

&7

67

53

a7

Water

21.40

1.2%

=

76C

Ladoga silt
loam, dissected
till plain, 5to 9
percent siopes

15.36

0.8%

67

82

74

76

76D2

Ladoga silt
loam, 9 to 14
percent slopes,
sroded

13.64

0.7%

49

52

75

75

62

s76C2

Ladoga silt
lonm, terrace
on dissectad til
plain, 5109
percant slopes,
wroded

12.97

e

78

62

80

70

172

Wabash silty
clay, frequently
ponded, 0 to 2
percant slopas,
occaslonally

10.73

0.6%

Viitw

37

45

45

2220

Clannds slity
clay loam, 9 to

10.29

0.6%

e

13

15

&1

61

48

8768

Ladoga silt
loam, terrace
on dissected Uil
plain,2t0 S
percent siopes

8.78

86

82

B4

76

Y8302

Shelby-Adair
ciay loams,
dissected till
piain, 9 to 14
porcent slopes,
eroded

0.4%

lite

35

89

89

51

47002

Lamoni-Shelby
complex, 9 1o
14 percent
slopes,
moderately
eroded

3.68

0.2%

Ve

26

65

65

47

354

Aquolls,
ponded, 0 to 1
percant slopes

2.07

0.1%

Viliw

179F

Gara Inam, 18
o 25 percemt
slopes

1.85

Vie

&3

4609C2

Lamoni-
Clarinda-
Shelby
complex, 5 16 9
percant slopas,
oroded

0.1%

e

aa

64

49

Ladoga silt
loam, @ to 14

percent siopes

0.91

0.0%

lite

52

57

76

7%

69

69

Weighted Average | 2.89

“n 70.6

*n 69.2

*n 49.6

“n 63.4

A
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